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: Length
Type # ONrIJ(t)z::I irfJ Article #
Meters
VFA1LCLCOM!1 1 904-00551
VFA2LCLCOM!1 2 904-00552
VFA3LCLCOM!1 3 904-00493
VFA4LCLCOM!1 oM1 4 904-00553
VFA5LCLCOM!1 5 904-00554
VFA10LCLCOM1 10 904-00837
LC UPC LC UPC VFA15LCLCOM1 15 904-00838
VFA20LCLCOM1 20 904-00839
VFA1LCLCOM2 1 904-00491
/—@ ® VFA2LCLCOM2 2 904-00492
/_ VFA3LCLCOM2 3 904-00494
X VFA5LCLCOM2 5 904-00495
________ — = e —— VFA6LCLCOM2 6 904-00840
"". \. VFA8LCLCOM2 8 904-00841
\@ VFA9LCLCOM2 OoM2 9 904-00842
VFA10LCLCOM2 10 904-00825
VFA11LCLCOM2 11 904-00843
LC CAP (D 62 5 125um Duplex cable OD2 Omm VFA12LCLCOM?2 12 904-00844
@ LCAUPC Multimode Housing VFA14LCLCOM2 14 904-00845
(3 LC/UPC Multimode Boot VFA15LCLCOM2 15 | 904-00826
@ LC Clip VFA20LCLCOM2 20 904-00827
o . 1 e VFA1LCLCOM3 1 904-00462
{E’} White & Yellow Shrink Tube VFA2LCLCOM3 2 904-00463
VFA3LCLCOM3 3 904-00464
VFA4LCLCOM3 4 904-00465
VFA5LCLCOM3 oM3 5 904-00466
VFA7LCLCOM3 7
VFA15LCLCOM3 15
VFA_LCLC_ VFA20LCLCOM3 20
VFA25LCLCOMS3 25
\ VFA30LCLCOMS3 30
OM1, OM2, OM3 or OS2 VFA1LCLCOS2 1 904-00599
VFA2LCLCOS2 2 904-00590
Length VFA3LCLCOS2 3 904-00591
VFA5LCLCOS2 5 904-00593
VFAG6LCLCOS2 6 904-00850
VFA8LCLCOS2 8 904-00851
VFA9LCLCOS2 082 9 904-00852
VFA10LCLCOS2 10 904-00828
VFA11LCLCOS2 11 904-00853
VFA12LCLCOS2 12 904-00849
VFA14LCLCOS2 14 904-00848
VFA15LCLCOS2 15 904-00829
VFA20LCLCOS2 20 904-00830
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